am
ﬁ Cheese
@ Zaatar

Chocolate

Almond

Q Egg & Cheese
Chocolate Muffin
) i Blueberry Muffin

Halloumi Simit
=S

wOFFee

777

et

Menu

Croissants & Pastry

1cal

Sandwiches & Wraps

AEDI3.00

AED15.00

AEDI5.00

AEDI16.00

AED16.00

AED21.00

AED13.00

AED16.00

AED21.00
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Mozzarella Cheese Panini AED27.00
% Panini Bread, Pesto Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Tomato Slices

777 Club Sandwich AED27.00

Chicken Tikka AED29.00
Coronation Chicken Panini AED28.00
777 signature Falafel Wrap AED19.00
Fak
Salads
) Chicken Caesar AED34.00
e
X Fajita Chicken Salad AED29.00
B
Mains
Butter Chicken AED29.00
2l Chicken Biryani AED29.00
B
Butter Chicken Pasta AED24.00



Penne Arrabiata AED24.00

‘ Yogurt Marinated Chicken AED27.00
Drinks
Mixed Berries Shake AED26.00
Passion Fruit Lemonade AED19.00
Classic Lemonade AEDI9.00
Watermelon Juice AEDI7.00
Orange Juice AEDI8.00
Avocado Juice AED26.00
Mango Juice AED21.00
Beetroot Orange Juice AED19.00

Green Apple Juice AEDI19.00
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Matcha Iced Latte

Fanta

Sprite

Coke Light

Coca Cola

Still Water 330ml

SP Water 330ml

Espresso Macchiato

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Piccolo

Coffee

AED22.00

AED16.00

AEDI16.00

AEDI16.00

AED16.00

AED10.00

AED10.00

AEDI18.00

AEDI15.00

AED26.00

AEDI18.00
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Cortado

Flat White

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Spanish Latte

Americano

Caffé Mocha

Turkish Coffee

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

Iced Spanish Latte

AED18.00

AED19.00

AED21.00

AED21.00

AED27.00

AEDI7.00

AED24.00

AED16.00

AEDI19.00

AED22.00

AED18.00

AED27.00
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Caramel Frappuccino

Chocolate Frappuccino

V60

Iced Pour Over

Earl Grey

English Breakfast

Chamomile

Organic Green

Iced Peach

Iced Lemon

Tea

Bottles

AED26.00

AED26.00

AED27.00

AED26.00

AED14.00

AED14.00

AEDI18.00

AED14.00

AED14.00

AED14.00



Cold Brew AED29.00

Desserts
Q Nutella & Chocolate AED29.00
Tiramisu AED29.00
Mango Chia Pudding AED34.00
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